
 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

This is to certify that a true and correct copy of the Utah Division of Public Utilities 
Request for a Scheduling Conference was served upon the following persons by email 
on September 20, 2012 in Docket 12-057-13: 

 
 In the Matter of Quest Gas Company’s Application for Approval of the 
WEXPRO II Agreement. 
 

Patricia E. Schmid 
Justin Jetter 
Paul Proctor 
Assistant Attorney General 
pschmid@utah.gov 
jjetter@utah.gov  
pproctor@utah.gov  
 
Ivan Williams, Senior Counsel 
Wyoming Office of Consumer Advocate 
Ivan.williams@wyo.gov 
 
Bryce Freeman, Administrator 
Wyoming Office of Consumer Advocate 
Bryce.Freeman@wyo.gov 
 
Jennifer Clark Nelson 
Colleen Larkin Bell 
Barrie Mckay 
James Livesey 
Evelyn Zimmerman 
Jennifer.nelson@questar.com 
colleen.bell@questar.com 
barrie.mckay@questar.com 
james.livesey@questar.com  
evelyn.zimmerman@questar.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chris Parker, Director 
Artie Powell, Section Chief 
Marlin Barrow 
Douglas Wheelwright 
Dennis Miller 
Utah Division of Public Utilities 
chrisparker@utah.gov 
wpowell@utah.gov  
mbarrow@utah.gov  
dwheelwright@utah.gov 
dennismiller@utah.gov  
 
Michele Beck, Director 
Eric Orton 
Utah Office of Consumer Services 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6782 
mbeck@utah.gov 
eorton@utah.gov  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
_______________________________ 
Dennis Miller  
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